
RAM
VAN INTERIOR PROTECTION



DOORWAY SILLS 
&THRESHOLDS

RIGID FLOORS  
& RUBBER MATS

WALL / CEILING / DOOR
INTERIOR LINERS

HIGH-VISIBILITY
GRAB HANDLES

WHEEL WELL 
COVERS



3d.legendfleet.com/configurator

legendfleet.com/evolve-lightweight-floor

3D CONFIGURATOR
SEE ALL PRODUCTS
IN THE INTERACTIVE

NEW

Legend’s all-new EVOLVE van floor takes all the requirements for a reliable van 
floor and turns them into a lightweight - yet still extremely robust cargo van floor.

• 53% Lighter than other rigid floors
• Composite, not plywood, made of 75% Recycled Material

EVOLVE LIGHTWEIGHT FLOOR

RAM 3D

http://3d.legendfleet.com/configurator
http://legendfleet.com/evolve-lightweight-floor


RIGID FLOORS

WHEEL WELL 
COVERS

STEEL
THRESHOLDS

INTERIOR LINERS
• Flat, anti-slip surface for maximized operator 
safety and productivity
• Extremely durable to protect bare metal van 
floor from impact and puncture damage.
• Moisture-resistant, chemical-resistant and 
rot-proof, unlike plywood. Easy to clean.
• Comes with aluminium side and rear sill set

• Maximize operator safety with extemely grippy 
high-visibility textured yellow coating side and rear 
thresholds. 
• Protect loading and entry points most prone to 
damage.
• Increase efficiency by allowing operators to load 
in and out quickly in all weather conditions

• Protection - loading cargo in and out of the van, the 
bare wheel wells are one of the first things to dent and 
damage. 
• Decrease Road Noise - significantly deaden loud 
wheel and road noise by closing in wheel wells with 
extra padding
• Thermal Barrier with insulation

• Durability – protects against the roughest wear 
and tear on van panels
• Increase Resale Value – prevent van panel and van wrap 
damage, vehicles in excellent condition at end of life cycle
• Temperature Control – liner insulation creates thermal 
barrier
• Sound Deadening – reduce road noise

25X
STRONGER
THAN FACTORY 

L I N E R S

FIND YOUR NEAREST DEALER legendfleet.com/dealer-locator

ASK ABOUT INTEGRATED CEILING LIGHTS COMING SOON!



WHEEL WELL 
COVERS

N
O

TE
: F

LO
O

R
 P

A
R

T 
N

U
M

B
E

R
S 

A
B

O
V

E
 C

O
M

E
 W

IT
H

 A
LU

M
IN

IU
M

 S
ID

E
 A

N
D

 R
E

A
R

 S
IL

LS
. F

LO
O

R
S 

W
IT

H
O

U
T 

SI
LL

S 
C

A
N

 B
E

 O
R

D
E

R
E

D
 T

O
 A

C
C

O
M

O
D

A
TE

 S
TE

E
L 

TH
R

E
SH

O
LD

S.

S
ta

b
ili

G
ri

p
 R

ig
id

 F
lo

o
r 

w
it

h 
S

ill
s 

 
6

71
-1

35
-6

54
1.U

 
 

6
21

-1
35

-6
4

4
1 

 
6

31
-1

35
-6

4
4

1 
 

6
4

1-
13

5-
6

4
4

1 
 

6
51

-1
35

-6
4

4
1

E
V

O
LV

E
 L

ig
ht

w
ei

g
ht

 F
lo

o
r 

w
it

h 
S

ill
s 

6
71

-1
23

-6
54

1 
 

6
21

-1
23

-6
4

4
1 

 
6

31
-1

23
-6

4
4

1 
 

6
4

1-
12

3-
6

4
4

1 
 

6
51

-1
23

-6
4

4
1

A
ut

o
M

at
-B

ar
 R

ub
b

er
 M

at
 w

it
h 

S
ill

s 
6

71
-0

4
3-

75
21

 
 

6
21

-0
4

3-
76

21
 

 
6

31
-0

4
3-

76
21

 
 

6
4

1-
0

4
3-

73
21

 
 

6
51

-0
4

3-
70

21

In
su

la
te

d
 D

ur
aT

he
rm

 W
al

l L
in

er
  

6
74

-1
14

-2
6

13
 

 
6

24
-1

14
-2

6
13

 
 

6
34

-1
14

-2
6

13
 

 
6

4
4

-1
14

-2
6

13
 

 
6

54
-1

14
-2

6
13

In
su

la
te

d
 D

ur
aT

he
rm

 C
ei

lin
g

 L
in

er
 

6
75

-1
14

-2
6

13
 

 
6

25
-1

14
-2

6
13

 
 

6
35

-1
14

-2
6

13
  

 
6

4
5-

11
4

-2
6

13
 

 
6

55
-1

14
-2

6
13

In
su

la
te

d
 D

ur
aT

he
rm

 D
o

o
r 

Li
ne

r 
 

6
73

-1
14

-2
6

13
 

 
6

23
-1

14
-2

6
13

 
 

6
0

3-
11

4
-2

6
13

 
 

6
0

3-
11

4
-2

6
13

 
 

6
0

3-
11

4
-2

6
13

P
ro

M
as

te
r 

W
he

el
 W

el
l C

ov
er

 S
et

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
11

R
0

0
-4

0
 

 
11

R
0

0
-4

0
 

 
11

R
0

0
-4

0
B

la
ck

 S
te

el
 T

hr
es

ho
ld

 S
et

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

6
0

9
-1

51
-1

0
11

 
 

6
0

9
-1

51
-1

0
11

 
 

6
0

9
-1

51
-1

0
11

Ye
llo

w
 S

te
el

 T
hr

es
ho

ld
 S

et
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
6

0
9

-1
51

-1
0

18
 

 
6

0
9

-1
51

-1
0

18
 

 
6

0
9

-1
51

-1
0

18
Ye

llo
w

 S
te

el
 G

ra
b

 H
an

d
le

 S
et

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

11
R

0
0

-4
0

 
 

11
R

0
0

-4
0

 
 

11
R

0
0

-4
0

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
PR

OM
AS

TER
 CIT

Y 
 

PR
OM

AS
TER

 118
” 

 
PR

OM
AS

TER
 13

6” 
 

PR
OM

AS
TER

 15
9” 

 
PR

OM
AS

TER
 15

9” 
EXT

.

 
 

 
 

 
PR

OM
AS

TER
 13

6” 
CR

EW
 

PR
OM

AS
TER

 15
9” 

CR
EW

 
PR

OM
AS

TER
 15

9” 
EXT

. CR
EW

C
O

N
FI

G
U

R
A

TI
O

N
 E

X
TE

N
SI

O
N

S
.2

  
D

ua
l S

id
e 

S
lid

in
g

 D
o

o
rs

 
.3

 
H

in
g

ed
 S

id
e 

D
o

o
rs

 
.7

  
R

ea
r 

Li
ft

g
at

e 

R
O

O
F 

H
E

IG
H

TS
 

.L
R

 
Lo

w
 R

o
o

f
.M

R
 

M
id

 R
o

o
f

.H
R

 
H

ig
h 

R
o

o
f

N
O

TE
: A

ll 
p

ar
t 

nu
m

b
er

s 
sh

ow
n 

b
el

ow
 a

re
 s

ta
nd

ar
d

 c
o

nfi
g

ur
at

io
n.

 
R

o
o

f 
he

ig
ht

 &
 n

o
n-

st
an

d
ar

d
 c

o
nfi

g
ur

at
io

ns
 m

us
t 

b
e 

ad
d

ed
 t

o
 p

ar
t 

nu
m

b
er

s 
w

he
n 

o
rd

er
in

g
, s

ee
 b

el
ow

.

S
ta

b
ili

G
ri

p
 R

ig
id

 F
lo

o
r 

w
it

h 
S

ill
s 

 
6

3C
1-

13
5-

6
4

4
1 

 
6

4
C

1-
13

5-
6

4
4

1 
 

6
5C

1-
13

5-
6

4
4

1 
 

E
V

O
LV

E
 L

ig
ht

w
ei

g
ht

 F
lo

o
r 

w
it

h 
S

ill
s 

6
3C

1-
12

3-
6

4
4

1 
 

6
4

C
1-

12
3-

6
4

4
1 

 
6

5C
1-

13
5-

6
4

4
1

A
ut

o
M

at
-B

ar
 R

ub
b

er
 M

at
 w

it
h 

S
ill

s 
6

3C
1-

0
4

3-
76

21
 

 
6

4
C

1-
0

4
3-

73
21

 
 

6
5C

1-
0

4
3-

73
21

 
 

In
su

la
te

d
 D

ur
aT

he
rm

 W
al

l L
in

er
  

6
3C

4
-1

14
-2

6
13

 
 

6
4

C
4

-1
14

-2
6

13
 

 
6

5C
4

-1
14

-2
6

13
 

 
In

su
la

te
d

 D
ur

aT
he

rm
 C

ei
lin

g
 L

in
er

 
6

3C
5-

11
4

-2
6

13
 

 
6

4
C

5-
11

4
-2

6
13

 
 

6
5C

5-
11

4
-2

6
13

  
 

In
su

la
te

d
 D

ur
aT

he
rm

 D
o

o
r 

Li
ne

r 
 

6
0

C
3-

11
4

-2
6

13
 

 
6

0
C

3-
11

4
-2

6
13

 
 

6
0

C
3-

11
4

-2
6

13
 

 

P
ro

M
as

te
r 

W
he

el
 W

el
l C

ov
er

 S
et

  
6

-W
W

C
-1

1 
 

6
-W

W
C

-1
1 

 
6

-W
W

C
-1

1

VEH
ICL

E S
PEC

IFIC
 PA

RT
 NU

MB
ERS



WALL / CEILING / DOOR
INTERIOR LINERS

WHEEL WELL 
COVERS

RAM
VAN INTERIOR PROTECTION

WETAKE 
THE HITS

Reducing the impact of life on the road,  
for you and your van.


